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MAP NOT TO SCALE

A Points of Interest Map brought to you by the Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce and underwritten by:

US 31 South
Historic Pathway to Cgrp Lake
Snowmobile & mi.

Bicycle Trail

(7]

Historic Mill Creek
Discovery Park
3 mi.
Zip Line

MACKINAC ISIAND
FERRY COMPANY

AN



Welcome!

The Greater Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce is happy you are here and we can't wait for you to discover all that our area has to
offer so you will have the most unforgettable visit! The 2023 Points of Interest Map will help you find places to stay, eat, drink, grab a
treat, shop, necessary services, area churches, and all the fun things to do! You can find a participating business by referring to the

number attached to the map on the other side.

PLACES TO STAY

18 American Boutique Inn Lakeview

1  Chippewa Hotel

20 Lighthouse View Motel

30 Mackinaw City/Mackinac Island KOA
23 Rainbow Motel

19 Riviera Motel

34 Tee Pee Campground

417 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
7221 Main St., Mackinac Island

699 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
566 Trailsend Rd., Mackinaw City

604 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
520 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
11262 W.US-23 Hwy., Mackinaw City

PLACES TO EAT, DRINK OR GRAB A TREAT

22 Alice's Kandy & Korn

21 Audie's Restaurant

4 B.C.Pizza of Mackinaw City
7  Biere de Mac Brew Works
17 Darrow's Family Restaurant
18 Keyhole Bar & Grill

5 Kilwins of Mackinaw City
11 Marshall's Fudge

14 Pancake Chef

25 Rusted Spoke Brewing Co.
6  Scalawags Whitefish & Chips
36 Strait To The Roots Cafe

Z THINGS TO DO

27 Audio Visual Central North

9  FREE Mackinaw Bridge Museum
33 Jack Pine Lumberjack Shows

2 Mackinac Island Carriage Tours
24 Mackinac Island Ferry Company
26 Mystery Town USA

29 (Odawa Casino

15 Shepler's Mackinac Island Ferry

8  CoffmanHardware
28 Lume Cannabis Co.
12 Mackinaw Clothing
10 Teysen's Gift & Moccasin Shop

s SERVICES & CHURCHES

32 Captain's Quarters Il Laundromat
35 Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce
16 Main St. Automotive

SHOPPING

512 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
314 N. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City
209 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
14277 Mackinaw Hwy., Mackinaw City
301 Louvigny St., Mackinaw City
323 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
226 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
308E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
327 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
810 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
226 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
514 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City

702 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City
231 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
10510 W. US 23 Hwy., Mackinaw City
7278 Main St., Mackinac Island

801 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
200 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City
1080 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City
556 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City

227 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
1020 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City
319 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City
300 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City

117 W. Depeyster, Mackinaw City
707 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City
101 Louvigny St., Mackinaw City

31 Mackinaw City Reception /Conference Ctr. 600 W. Central Ave., Mackinaw City

Straits Area Federal Credit Union
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121 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City

(231) 436 - 5574 | MackinawChamber.com

231-436-5543
906-847-3341
231-436-5304
231-436-5643
231-436-5518
231-436-5577
231-436-5391

231-436-6054
231-436-5744
231-436-5500
231-427-7007
231-436-5514
231-436-7911
231-436-5889
231-436-5082
231-436-5578
231-436-5773
231-436-7777
231-436-6005

231-436-6117
231-436-5534
231-436-5225
906-847-3307
800-638-9892
231-427-7030
877-442-6464
800-828-6157

231-436-5650
231-268-0590
231-436-5093
231-436-7011

231-436-7000
231-436-5574
231-436-5295
231-436-5561
231-436-4037

1st & 2nd Beaches FREE Mackinaw Bridge Museum

Alexander Henry Park Headland's Dark Sky Park & Discovery Trail ~ Mackinaw City Historic Pathway
Chief Wawatam Park Heritage Village & Park Maritime Park

Chi-sin (Big Rock) Historic Mill Creek Discovery Park McGulpin Point Lighthouse

Colonial Michilimackinac

Conkling Heritage Park  Mackinac Bridge

Icebreaker Mackinaw Maritime Museum Ship

Mackinaw City Municipal Marina

Nancy Campbell Park

americanboutiquemackinaw.com
chippewahotel.com
lighthouseviewmotel.com
koa.com/campground/mackinaw-city
rainbowmotel.net
shadowofthebridge.com
teepeecampground.com

aliceskandyandkorn.com
audies.com
bcpizzamackinawcity.com
bieredemac.com
darrowsrestaurant.com

kilwins.com
marshallsfudge.com
pancakechef.com
rustedspoke.com
scalawagswhitefish.com
straittotheroots.com

audiovisualcentral.com

jackpinelumberjackshows.com
mict.com

mackinacferry.com
mysterytownusa.com
odawacasino.com
sheplersferry.com

coffmanhardware.com
lume.com

teysens.com

mackinawchamber.com

mi-safcu.org

Mackinaw City Area Arts Council Artwalk  North Central State Trail

North Western State Trail
0ld Mackinac Point Lighthouse
0Old School Park

Mackinaw City Recreation Center
Wind Turbine Park
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