Mackinaw City Welcomes you

2



A Points of Interest Map brought to you by the Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce and underwritten by: FERRY COMPANY

Welcome!

The Greater Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce is happy you are here and we can't wait for you to discover all that our area has to offer so you will have the most unforgettable visit! The **2023 Points of Interest Map** will help you find places to stay, eat, drink, grab a treat, shop, necessary services, area churches, and all the fun things to do! You can find a participating business by referring to the number attached to the map on the other side. (231) 436 - 5574 | MackinawChamber.com

D PLACES TO STAY

1 C 20 L 30 M 23 R 19 R	American Boutique Inn Lakeview Chippewa Hotel Lighthouse View Motel Mackinaw City/Mackinac Island KOA Rainbow Motel Riviera Motel Tee Pee Campground	417 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 7221 Main St., Mackinac Island 699 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 566 Trailsend Rd., Mackinaw City 604 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 520 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 11262 W. US-23 Hwy., Mackinaw City	231-436-5543 906-847-3341 231-436-5304 231-436-5643 231-436-5518 231-436-5577 231-436-5391	americanboutiquemackinaw.com chippewahotel.com lighthouseviewmotel.com koa.com/campground/mackinaw-city rainbowmotel.net shadowofthebridge.com teepeecampground.com
🛞 PLACES TO EAT, DRINK OR GRAB A TREAT				
21 A 4 B 7 B 17 D 13 K 5 K 11 M 14 P 25 R 6 S	Alice's Kandy & Korn Audie's Restaurant B.C. Pizza of Mackinaw City Biere de Mac Brew Works Darrow's Family Restaurant Keyhole Bar & Grill Kilwins of Mackinaw City Marshall's Fudge Pancake Chef Rusted Spoke Brewing Co. Scalawags Whitefish & Chips Strait To The Roots Cafe	512 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 314 N. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City 209 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 14277 Mackinaw Hwy., Mackinaw City 301 Louvigny St., Mackinaw City 323 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 226 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 308 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 327 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 810 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 514 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City	231-436-6054 231-436-5744 231-436-5500 231-427-7007 231-436-5514 231-436-7911 231-436-5889 231-436-5082 231-436-5778 231-436-5773 231-436-7777 231-436-6005	aliceskandyandkorn.com audies.com bcpizzamackinawcity.com bieredemac.com darrowsrestaurant.com kilwins.com marshallsfudge.com pancakechef.com rustedspoke.com scalawagswhitefish.com straittotheroots.com
-	THINGS TO DO			
9 F 33 J 2 M 24 M 26 M 29 C	Audio Visual Central North REE Mackinaw Bridge Museum Jack Pine Lumberjack Shows Mackinac Island Carriage Tours Mackinac Island Ferry Company Mystery Town USA Odawa Casino Shepler's Mackinac Island Ferry	702 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City 231 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 10510 W. US 23 Hwy., Mackinaw City 7278 Main St., Mackinac Island 801 S. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 200 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City 1080 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City 556 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City	231-436-6117 231-436-5534 231-436-5225 906-847-3307 800-638-9892 231-427-7030 877-442-6464 800-828-6157	audiovisualcentral.com jackpinelumberjackshows.com mict.com mackinacferry.com mysterytownusa.com odawacasino.com sheplersferry.com
The shopping				
28 Lu 12 M	offman Hardware ume Cannabis Co. 1ackinaw Clothing eysen's Gift & Moccasin Shop	227 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 1020 S. Nicolet St., Mackinaw City 319 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 300 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City	231-436-5650 231-268-0590 231-436-5093 231-436-7011	coffmanhardware.com lume.com teysens.com
SERVICES & CHURCHES				
35 M 16 M 31 M	aptain's Quarters II Laundromat Mackinaw City Chamber of Commerce Main St. Automotive Mackinaw City Reception /Conference Ctr traits Area Federal Credit Union	117 W. Depeyster, Mackinaw City 707 N. Huron Ave., Mackinaw City 101 Louvigny St., Mackinaw City . 600 W. Central Ave., Mackinaw City 121 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City	231-436-7000 231-436-5574 231-436-5295 231-436-5561 231-436-4037	mackinawchamber.com mi-safcu.org
Points of Interest				

1st & 2nd Beaches Alexander Henry Park Chief Wawatam Park Chi-sin (Big Rock) Colonial Michilimackinac Conkling Heritage Park FREE Mackinaw Bridge Museum Headland's Dark Sky Park & Discovery Trail Heritage Village & Park Historic Mill Creek Discovery Park Icebreaker Mackinaw Maritime Museum Ship Mackinac Bridge Mackinaw City Area Arts Council Artwalk Mackinaw City Historic Pathway Maritime Park McGulpin Point Lighthouse Mackinaw City Municipal Marina Nancy Campbell Park North Central State Trail North Western State Trail Old Mackinac Point Lighthouse Old School Park Mackinaw City Recreation Center Wind Turbine Park

Sault Carls